
2012-13 ILH Swimming & Diving Schedule 

 
Meet Events and Results-http://ipahawaii.org/ilhswimming 

                    
Day Date Event Site Time 

Wednesday 05 Dec 12 ILH Intermediate Swim KS-Kapalama 5:00pm 
Thursday 06 Dec 12 ILH Varsity Swim KS-Kapalama 5:00pm 
Saturday 08 Dec 12 ILH Dive Iolani 2:30pm 
Saturday 08 Dec 12 ILH JV/Intermediate Swim KS-Kapalama 2:00pm 

     

Tuesday 11 Dec 12 ILH JV/Varsity Swim Iolani 5:00pm 
Wednesday 12 Dec 12 ILH Intermediate Swim Iolani 5:00pm 
Saturday 15 Dec 12 ILH Dive KS-Kapalama 10:00am 

     

Saturday 05Jan 13 ILH Dive Iolani 2:00pm 
     

Friday 11 Jan 13 ILH JV/Varsity Swim Iolani 5:00pm 
Saturday 12 Jan 13 ILH Intermediate Swim Iolani 3:00pm 

     

Thursday 17 Jan 13 ILH Intermediate Championship Swim Punahou 5:00pm 
Friday 18 Jan 13 ILH JV/Varsity Swim Punahou 5:00pm 

Saturday 19 Jan 13 JV/Intermediate Championship Dive Punahou 2:00pm 
     

Tuesday 22 Jan 13 ILH JV Championship Swim Iolani 5:00pm 
     

Friday 25 Jan 13 ILH Varsity Championship Swim-Preliminaries Punahou 5:00pm 
Saturday 26 Jan 13 ILH Varsity Championship Dive KS-Kapalama 2:00pm 
Saturday 26 Jan 13 ILH Varsity Championship Swim-Finals Punahou 4:00pm 

     

Tuesday 05 Feb 13 ILH Varsity Swim Punahou 5:00pm 
     

 
Location change 16 January 2013 


